e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

2. Spieltag

37 - Kreisunion Jugend WE, SHK, J, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum Heim

370504 23.09.2023 SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt
370505 23.09.2023 1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda
370506 23.09.2023 SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Tabellenstand, 2. Spieltag

Pos.

1

o

3*

4%

5%

6*

Mannschaft

SG Schondorf/Oberweimar
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda
SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt

1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda Il

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

Einzel-Durchschnitte

37 - Kreisunion Jugend WE, SHK, J, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl

10

Name

Fuhrmann, Sophie
Schréter, Pepe
Schmeiler, Paul
Radiger, Leonie
SchmeiBer, Annelie

Teran Robles, Moises
Emiliano

Steinbriick, Robin Falk
Beil, Paula
Wicher, Sarah

Stoye, Leonie

miw  Alter
w 18
m 15
m 12
w 18
w 14
m 15
m 16
w 18
w 16
w 15

SG Schondorf/Oberweimar
SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt

SG Schondorf/Oberweimar
SG Schondorf/Oberweimar
SG Schondorf/Oberweimar

1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda
1l

SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt
SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt
SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt

1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda

Sp

Gast

SG Schéndorf/Oberweimar

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda Il

372,0
345,0
354,5
354,0
350,5

3325

370,5
333,0
335,5

332,55

184,0
167,5
147,0
152,0
136,0

113,5

132,0
140,0
140,5

148,0

@ gesamt

F
45
8,5

12,0
15,0
11,0

19,5

14,0
16,0
15,0

11,0

G
556,0
512,5
501,5
506,0
486,5

446,0

502,5
473,0
476,0

480,5

Sp

SP

365,0
342,0
334,0

0,0
343,0

311,0

381,0
0,0
335,0

343,0

177,0
152,0
141,0

0,0
130,0

97,0

149,0
0,0
148,0

155,0

Ergebnis
2036 : 2104
1952 : 1695
1747 : 1676
TP
4:0
4:0
2:2
2:2
0:4
0:4
@ zuhause
F G Sp
2,0 5420 1
10,0 494,0 1
11,0 475,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
13,0 4730 1
19,0 408,0 1
6,0 530,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
12,0 483,0 1
12,0 498,0 1

379,0
348,0
375,0
354,0
358,0

354,0

360,0
333,0
336,0

322,0

MP
1:5
6:0

5:1

MP
10,0
10,0
7,0
7,0
1,0

1,0

191,0
183,0
153,0
152,0
142,0

130,0

115,0
140,0
133,0

141,0

@ auswarts

E
7,0
7,0

13,0

15,0
9,0

20,0

22,0
16,0
18,0

10,0

G
570,0
531,0
528,0
506,0
500,0

484,0

475,0
473,0
469,0

463,0
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